New Hampshire Climate Change Action Plan
2" Task Force Meeting
Stonyfield Farm
1050 Perimeter Rd, Manchester, NH 03103
March 10, 2008 10 AM - 3 PM

Meeting Agenda

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Coffee & Yogurt

Opening Remarks
Tom Burack, Commissioner, NHDES

Welcome
Gary Hirshberg, President and CE-YO, Stonyfield Farm

Working Group Updates

NHDES Facilitators

Sherry Godlewski, Adaptation

Sharon Yergeau, Agriculture, Forestry and Waste

Joe Fontaine, Electric Generation and Usage

Kathy Brockett, Government Leadership and Action

Michele Andy, Residential, Commercial and Industrial

Becky Ohler and Carolyn Russell, Transportation and Land Use
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Break for Lunch

Working Lunch - Climate Change Action Goals
Tom Burack, Commissioner, NHDES

Working Group Process, Progress and Next Steps
Task Force Next Steps
Public Comments

Stonyfield Tour for Task Force Members (Optional)
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